Multipoint-7619 04/18 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Track

(visit philips.com/warranties for details).
MultiPoint
Ordering guide example: 7619WH
Series
7619
Finish
WH
7619 MultiPoint WH White
Note: See fixture specification sheet for compatibility.
Multipoint-7619 04/18 page 2 of 2
7619 MultiPoint
Accessory
Dimensions
© 2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
Philips Lighting North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Wall/Ceiling
11 3⁄4"
(298 mm)
14 1⁄8"
(359 mm)
Junction Box
(provided by others)
Wall/Ceiling
5⁄8"
(16 mm)
4 1⁄2"
(114 mm)